Embedded Artists AB
Jörgen Ankersgatan 12
SE-211 45 Malmö
Sweden
Phone: +46 (0)40-611 00 93
© Copyright 2020 Embedded Artists AB. All rights reserved. All other products or service names mentioned herein are
trademarks of their respective holders and should be treated as such.

Note that all interfaces may not be available simultaneously due to I/O multiplexing limitations.
Block Diagram
Ordering Information
Part No.[1] CPU Core Frequency SDRAM Ethernet Operating Temperature
EAC00295 MIMXRT1052DVL6A 600 MHz max 32 MByte Yes 0 - 70 °C
EAC00306 MIMXRT1052CVL5A 528 MHz max 32 MByte Yes -40 - 85 °C
EAC00305 MIMXRT1052CVL5A 528 MHz max No Yes -40 - 85 °C
EAC00308 MIMXRT1062CVL5A 528 MHz max 32 MByte Yes -40 - 85 °C
EAC00309 MIMXRT1062CVL5A 528 MHz max No Yes -40 - 85 °C
[1] Standard configurations listed. Others on request. All configurations may not be stocked.
Support Highlights
Embedded Artists is a reliable and competent partner
- we help you become successful!